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0001 Elecric Flymo
0002 Bolt Cutters

0003 Work Trestle
0004 Hand Truck

0005 Victor Blower Vac

0006 Tools

0007 Tools

0008 Asst

0009 Battery Tools
0010 Tools

0011 Lighting
0012 Battery Tools

0013 Tools
0014 Tools
0015 Planer

0016 Hotair Gun
0017 Laser Level
0018 Nail Gun

0019 Tripod

0020 Bird Repellant
0021 Gazebo

0022 Saw Table
0023 Hole Spade
0024 Smoker

0025 Hat and Belt
0026 Bench Grinder
0027 Taps and Dyes
0028 Plane

0029 Router and Saw Bits
0030 Letter Punches

0031 Plane
0032 Clamps
0033 Planes

0034 Wood Plane

0035 Batteries Etc

0036 Axes and Hammers
0037 Fishing

0038 Asst

0039 Fishing

0040 Digital Level

0041 Bolt Cutters

0042 Compressor

0043 Tools

0044 Drill

0045 Saw Clamp
0046 Tools

0047 Wrecking Bar
0048 Power Saw
0049 Extension Drill
0050 Grinder

0051 Tools

0052 Weedeaters
0053 Doseall saw
0054 Chisels

0055 Battery Tools
0056 Weedkiller
0057 Padlock

0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0064
0065
0066
0067
0068
0069
0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0079
0080
0081
0082
0083
0084
0085
0086
0087
0088
0089
0090
0091
0092
0093
0094
0095
0096
0097
0098
0099
0100
0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0106
0107
0108
0109
0110
0111
0112
0113
0114

Grinder
Planer
Cleaning
Nail Gun
Asst
Cleaning
Leather Gloves
Knives
Weedkiller
Torchs
Sockets
Knives
Padlock
Pruner
Pesticide
Padlock
Hose Fitting
Digi Tool
Pesticide
Towing Line
Padlock
Asst
Cleaning
Sparing
Pesticide
Oils
Bikelock
Pruner
Pesticide
Padlock
Headlamps
Pesticide
QOils

Pruner
Pesticide
Knives
Padlock
Pesticide
Cleaning
Snail Bait
Padlocks
Monocular
Charger
Headlamps
Padlocks

2 Towing Lines
Knives
Torch

Saw

Boots
Sander
Jigsaw
Saw

Nail Gun
Harness
Saw

Tools
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0115 ToolKit

0116 Hotair Gun

0117 Tools

0118 Bolt Cutters
0119 Wetsuit

0120 Overalls

0121 Tool Box and Contents
0122 Waterblaster
0123 Ladder

0124 Paint

0125 Boat Rollers
0126 2 Plants

0127 Stacking Racks
0128 Ironware

0129 Garden

0130 Kirby Vac

0131 Tent

0132 Airbed

0133 Tv Cabinet

0134 Table

0135 Blower Vac

0136 Bench Top Dishwasher
0137 Dehumidifier
0138 Vehicle Interior
0139 Tool Box and Contents
0140 Generator (needs work)
0141 Floor Prep

0142 Overlocker

0143 Tools

0144 Asst

0145 Asst

0146 Asst

0147 Box Tools

0148 Vac Bags

0149 Cooker

0150 Cookware

0151 Boxing Gloves
0152 Petcare

0153 Brushes

0154 Vans

0155 Boxing Gloves
0156 Windspinner
0157 Overlocker

0158 Vents

0159 Mincer

0160 Ice Cream Maker
0161 Microwave

0162 Appliances

0163 Knee massager
0164 Cake Mixer

0165 Hot Air Cooker
0166 Incubator

0167 Wharfdale Speakers
0168 Audio

0169 TV

0170 Spoting Scope
0171 Surround Sound

0172
0173
0174
0175
0176
0177
0178
0179
0180
0181
0182
0183
0184
0185
0186
0187
0188
0189
0190
0191
0192
0193
0194
0195
0196
0197
0198
0199
0200
0201
0202
0203
0204
0205
0206
0207
0208
0209
0210
0211
0212
0213
0214
0215
0216
0217
0218
0219
0220
0221
0222
0223
0224
0225
0226
0227
0228

R/c Truck
Telescope
Offroader

Audio

R/c Drift Car

Music System

Lego

Jewellery Boxes Etc
Paint & Brushes
Lego

Audio

Action Figures

Star Wars

Sewing M/c
Massager

Tape Player

Blue Tooth Speaker
Monocular

Dvd Player

Night Vis Binoculars
Stamps

240V and Solar Light
Computing
Massage

Cameras

Dual Camera Drone
Guitar (needs work)
Massager

Cables

Turntables

Lan Cable

Asst

Luggage
Appliances
Appliances

Pedal Sizer

Studio Set

Asst

Wooden Bedends
Cane Suite

Upright Piano
Carpet Shampoo
Tools

Washing M/c
Washing M/c

Tui Polar Suit
Fridge Freezer
Fridge Freezer
Chest Freezer
Frezer

2 Hand Mowers
Bikes Sinks Etc
Single Bed

Single Bed
Umbrella

Pottery Fish

Oil
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0229 4 Pieces Furniture 0286 Asst
0230 Metal Garden Art 0287 Retro pendant Light
0231 Scales and Mirrors 0288 Tv Aeriral
0232 Stool and Table 0289 2 Mirrors
0233 2 Heaters 0290 Pendant Light
0234 2 Rugs 0291 Lamp
0235 Desk and Shelves 0292 Quartz Clock
0236 Toys 0293 Brushes
0237 Mirror Etc 0294 Metalware
0238 Asst and Mirrors 0295 Vase
0239 Chair 0296 Buddha (AF)
0240 Asst 0297 Toys
0241 Dressing Table 0298 Lps
0242 Hand Mower 0299 Mags
0243 Keyboard Stand 0300 Wasgijs
0244 Clothing 0301 Air Fryer
0245 Telescope 0302 Cds
0246 Table 0303 Italian Scene
0247 Table 0304 Books
0248 Art 0305 45s
0249 Cd Cabs 0306 Book
0250 Chair 0307 Air Freshener
0251 Plantpots and Candlholder 0308 Thimbles
0252 Trolley and Net 0309 Lego
0253 Books 0310 Asst
0254 Asst 0311 Comics
0255 Asst 0312 45s
0256 Asst 0313 Scout Books
0257 Bay Asst 0314 Tripod
0258 Bay Asst 0315 Comics
0259 Bay Vintage Bottles 0316 Petanque
0260 Draft Stoppers 0317 Edison Cylinders
0261 Asst 0318 Costume
0262 Pots and Pans 0319 Paint & Brushes
0263 Toys 0320 Asst
0264 Asst 0321 Extrusions
0265 Toys 0322 Asst
0266 Drapes 0323 Asst
0267 Dvds 0324 Tins Etc
0268 Asst 0325 Asst
0269 Asst 0326 Box Jeans
0270 Catalogues 0327 Chuck Taylors
0271 Crates 0328 Jelly Molds
0272 Luggage 0329 Asst
0273 Phone Stool 0330 Asst
0274 Tiles 0331 Cds and Player
0275 Toys 0332 Asst
0276 Phones 0333 Cds
0277 Cds 0334 Asst
0278 Cookware 0335 Books
0279 Mags 0336 Books Etc
0280 Asst 0337 Asst
0281 Pianola Parts 0338 Asst
0282 Money Boxes 0339 Books
0283 Dinnerware 0340 Esspressos
0284 Glasses 0341 Asst
0285 Decanter Set 0342 Puppets Etc
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0343
0344
0345
0346
0347
0348
0349
0350
0351
0352
0353
0354
0355
0356
0357
0358
0359
0360

Fishing Rods and Brackets
Asst

Asst
Cookware
Asst

Cds
Cuckoo Etc
Books

Asst

Asst

Asst

Asst

Asst

Bags Etc
Glassware
Asst

Cds
C/Lynn Pot
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